
Forenings hold Børn

1 Ravnsborg Skytteforening
133776 Mikkel Henriksen BK1 200/12

134744 Anton Volmer BK1 199/12

128935 Christian Heising BK1 200/09

134450 Anton Vang-Olsen BK1 199/10

Total 798/43

2 Næstved Skytteforening
135859 Line Mandrup BK1 199/11

137324 Tjalfe Noah Jønsson BK2 197/06

123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen BK1 200/12

131148 Luka S. Larsen BK1 200/09

Total 796/38

3 Vestfalster Skytteforening
132299 Nanna Henriks BK1 199/10

137291 Sebastian Nielsen BK2 199/10

137292 Jackie Christiansen BK2 196/05

128588 Anton Petersen BK1 200/14

Total 794/39

4 Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening
136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen BK1 199/10

123654 Freya Kristensen BK1 198/07

117249 Rasmus Clausen BK2 198/08

124725 Lukas Kristensen BK1 199/10

Total 794/35

5 Damsholte Skytteforening
139912 Freja Braun Hansen BK2 198/08

140577 Iben R. Kleist BK2 196/06

136244 Rebecca Nielsen BK2 198/04

131631 Silas Petersen BK1 200/14

Total 792/32

6 Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 1
120225 Oscar P. Kristensen BK1 200/08
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136025 Victor Hansen BK2 199/09

136024 Tobias Jensen BK2 196/08

130638 Gustav L. Hansen BK2 195/09

Total 790/34

7 Ornebjerg Skytteforening
122737 Casper Iversen BK1 198/07

115457 Kasper Overgaard BK1 197/06

129613 Emil Kulonka Greisgaard BK1 196/10

137547 Johannes Von Haven Theilade BK2 196/05

Total 787/28

8 Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 2
130637 Emil Hansen BK2 195/07

128916 Siw Aalborg Jepsen BK2 194/04

124622 Jeppe Jensen BK1 196/06

136035 Tilde Pejter Kristensen BK2 188/03

Total 773/20

9 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening
128309 Valdemar Larsen BK2 198/05

130434 Eliaz Nielsen BK2 194/06

138444 Sofus Madsen Jensen BK4 186/00

137104 Marco Lind BK4 195/04

Total 773/15

Forenings hold Junior

1 Næstved Skytteforening
121512 Laurits Mandrup J1 199/07

121072 Emilie Hansen J1 197/06

124567 Morten P. Lindevall J2 197/06

109719 Jonas R. Pedersen J1 197/11

Total 790/30

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Finale Børn (Fbk)
1 131631 Silas Petersen Damsholte Skytteforening 400 105,3 505,3
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2 137492 Zia Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 400 105,3 505,3

3 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 400 104,9 504,9

4 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 399 105,5 504,5

5 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 400 104,4 504,4

6 132299 Nanna Henriks Vestfalster Skytteforening 399 105,3 504,3

7 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 399 103,7 502,7

8 120225 Oscar P. Kristensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 399 103,5 502,5

9 136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 399 103,3 502,3

Riffel, 15m - Finale Junior (Fjun)
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 400 105,9 505,9

2 121512 Laurits Mandrup Næstved Skytteforening 399 105,6 504,6

3 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 396 105,2 501,2

4 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 396 104,5 500,5

5 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 396 103,1 499,1

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/14 200/15 400/29

2 131631 Silas Petersen Damsholte Skytteforening 200/14 200/14 400/28

3 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/14 400/26

4 137492 Zia Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/15 400/24

5 136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10 200/09 399/19

6 132299 Nanna Henriks Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/10 200/08 399/18

7 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 200/12 199/09 399/21

8 120225 Oscar P. Kristensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 200/08 199/10 399/18

9 122737 Casper Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07 200/09 398/16

10 134450 Anton Vang-Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/10 199/13 398/23

11 134744 Anton Volmer Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/10 398/22

12 135859 Line Mandrup Næstved Skytteforening 199/11 199/08 398/19

13 131148 Luka S. Larsen Næstved Skytteforening 200/09 198/07 398/16

14 128935 Christian Heising Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09 197/11 397/20

15 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06 199/10 396/16

16 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/07 198/09 396/16

17 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10 197/08 396/18

18 133803 Annika Løje Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/05 199/08 394/13

19 124622 Jeppe Jensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/06 198/07 394/13

20 129613 Emil Kulonka Greisgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/10 197/12 393/22

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09 199/06 399/15

2 131139 Julie Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/05 199/08 398/13

3 136025 Victor Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 199/09 198/07 397/16

4 140577 Iben R. Kleist Damsholte Skytteforening 196/06 200/09 396/15
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5 139912 Freja Braun Hansen Damsholte Skytteforening 198/08 198/07 396/15

6 117249 Rasmus Clausen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/08 198/05 396/13

7 139722 Magnus Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/08 198/10 395/18

8 128309 Valdemar Larsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/05 197/06 395/11

9 136024 Tobias Jensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/08 198/09 394/17

10 137292 Jackie Christiansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/05 198/05 394/10

11 136244 Rebecca Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 198/04 196/07 394/11

12 137291 Sebastian Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/10 195/06 394/16

13 137324 Tjalfe Noah Jønsson Næstved Skytteforening 197/06 196/11 393/17

14 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07 195/09 393/16

15 130638 Gustav L. Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 195/09 197/06 392/15

16 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05 196/10 392/15

17 130636 Oliver  Romme Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 194/06 196/04 390/10

18 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/07 194/05 390/12

19 130434 Eliaz Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/06 195/04 389/10

20 128916 Siw Aalborg Jepsen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 194/04 194/06 388/10

21 130637 Emil Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 195/07 192/04 387/11

22 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/01 194/04 383/05

23 136035 Tilde Pejter Kristensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 188/03 194/06 382/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 140581 Lærke Henriksen Damsholte Skytteforening 195/05 199/06 394/11

2 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

3 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/08 193/07 388/15

4 140578 Karla M.F.S. Jørgensen Damsholte Skytteforening 193/05 193/03 386/08

5 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/05 187/04 377/09

6 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/05 185/02 375/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 141354 Kari Lasko Sakskøbing Og Omegns 198/06 195/02 393/08

2 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05 194/03 389/08

3 140762 Christian Reimer Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 191/04 197/06 388/10

4 141355 Lukas Lasko Sakskøbing Og Omegns 195/08 193/01 388/09

5 140761 Caroline Romme Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/03 192/04 388/07

6 137104 Marco Lind Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/04 191/02 386/06

7 140575 Emil S. Nordentoft Damsholte Skytteforening 192/02 190/02 382/04

8 138444 Sofus Madsen Jensen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/00 182/00 368/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/10 400/24

2 121512 Laurits Mandrup Næstved Skytteforening 199/07 200/09 399/16

3 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 197/11 199/08 396/19

4 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07 198/11 396/18
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5 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/08 198/10 396/18

6 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 197/06 198/10 395/16

7 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07 197/08 395/15

8 120321 Mathias Hedengran Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05 195/07 392/12

9 111482 Jakob Pryds Frederiksen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/01 196/02 391/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 121871 Chris Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/03 197/08 393/11

2 128562 Mikkel Johansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06 195/05 392/11

3 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/04 198/08 390/12

4 127385 Diana Mortensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/06 192/03 390/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128588 Anton Petersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 200/14

1 131631 Silas Petersen Damsholte Skytteforening 200/14

3 133776 Mikkel Henriksen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/12

3 123401 Mikkel R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 200/12

5 128935 Christian Heising Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

5 137492 Zia Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/09

5 131148 Luka S. Larsen Næstved Skytteforening 200/09

8 120225 Oscar P. Kristensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 200/08

9 134744 Anton Volmer Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/12

10 135859 Line Mandrup Næstved Skytteforening 199/11

11 134450 Anton Vang-Olsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/10

12 136054 Melanie Frølich Hansen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10

13 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 199/10

14 132299 Nanna Henriks Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/10

15 122737 Casper Iversen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07

16 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/07

17 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06

18 129613 Emil Kulonka Greisgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/10

19 124622 Jeppe Jensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/06

20 133803 Annika Løje Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 133058 Erica Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/09

2 137291 Sebastian Nielsen Vestfalster Skytteforening 199/10

3 136025 Victor Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 199/09

4 131139 Julie Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 199/05

5 117249 Rasmus Clausen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/08

6 139912 Freja Braun Hansen Damsholte Skytteforening 198/08

7 133057 Amalie Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/07

8 128309 Valdemar Larsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 198/05
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9 136244 Rebecca Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 198/04

10 139722 Magnus Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/08

11 137324 Tjalfe Noah Jønsson Næstved Skytteforening 197/06

12 136024 Tobias Jensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/08

13 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/07

14 140577 Iben R. Kleist Damsholte Skytteforening 196/06

15 137292 Jackie Christiansen Vestfalster Skytteforening 196/05

16 137547 Johannes Von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/05

17 130638 Gustav L. Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 195/09

18 130637 Emil Hansen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 195/07

19 130636 Oliver  Romme Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 194/06

20 130434 Eliaz Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 194/06

21 128916 Siw Aalborg Jepsen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 194/04

22 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 189/01

23 136035 Tilde Pejter Kristensen Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 122726 Mads Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/06

2 137103 Emilie Christiansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 195/08

3 140581 Lærke Henriksen Damsholte Skytteforening 195/05

4 140578 Karla M.F.S. Jørgensen Damsholte Skytteforening 193/05

5 139934 Malik Bøgvad Kibsgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/05

6 133055 Valdemar Esmarch Pedersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 141354 Kari Lasko Sakskøbing Og Omegns 198/06

2 140761 Caroline Romme Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 196/03

3 141355 Lukas Lasko Sakskøbing Og Omegns 195/08

4 140533 Marius Voss Petersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/05

5 137104 Marco Lind Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/04

6 140575 Emil S. Nordentoft Damsholte Skytteforening 192/02

7 140762 Christian Reimer Øster Ulslev Skytteforening 191/04

8 138444 Sofus Madsen Jensen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/14

2 121512 Laurits Mandrup Næstved Skytteforening 199/07

3 124027 Mads H. Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/08

4 108971 Jannik Grouleff Colding Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07

5 118523 Lotte Herløv Nielsen Kongsted Skytteforening 198/07

6 109719 Jonas R. Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 197/11

7 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 197/06

8 120321 Mathias Hedengran Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/05
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9 111482 Jakob Pryds Frederiksen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 127385 Diana Mortensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 198/06

2 128562 Mikkel Johansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/06

3 124567 Morten P. Lindevall Næstved Skytteforening 197/06

4 121871 Chris Klein Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/03

5 102283 Isabel Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 192/04
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